Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
3.6.4.1
MODULARSTEEL IN H-PROFILE 80
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com

construction and building industry
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
MODULARSTEEL
SYSTEM 80
3.6.4.3
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
Standard components
System beam light
Material: DIN EN 10025
Finish: fully hot-dip galvanized
Article no. L (mm) Weight (kg)
STL-0295-F 295 3,2
STL-0610-F 610 6,7
STL-0925-F 925 10,2
STL-1240-F 1240 13,6
STL-1555-F 1555 17,1
STL-1870-F 1870 20,6
Adapter plate for clamp connection to existing beam
Material: DIN EN 10025, hot-dip galvanized
Finish: beam clamps premounted, without screws
Article no. Dimensions (mm) Connection section (mm) Weight (kg)

STL-HS-F 3,9
15
0
15
0
18
0
130
Cobalch ApS ● Hejreskovvej 24  ● DK-3490 Kvistgård ● Denmark ● Tel.: +45 4582 0533
Danske Bank: 1471 4130088031 ● IBAN - DKK: DK3130004130088031 - EUR: DK4730004130088228 ● SwiŌ code: DABADKKK
CVR nr. DK70614316 ● cobalch@cobalch.com ● www.cobalch.com
Supporting stand for clamping; connection section 80-120 mm
Material: DIN EN 10025
Finish: Hot-dip galvanized
Article no. Lenght (mm) Weight (kg)
STL-SKK-0295-F 295 9,4
STL-SKK-0610-F 610 12,9
STL-SKK-0925-F 925 16,4
STL-SKK-1240-F 1240 19,8
Supporting stand for plug connection; plugplate 230x230x10 mm
Material: DIN EN 10025
Finish: Hot-dip galvanized
Article no. Lenght (mm) Weight (kg)
STL-SKD-0295-F 295 7,4
STL-SKD-0610-F 610 10,9
STL-SKD-0925-F 925 14,4
STL-SKD-1240-F 1240 17,8
Bracket for system beam
Material: DIN EN 10025
Finish: Hot-dip galvanized
Article no. Lenght (mm) Weight (kg)
STL-TB-500-F 500 3,8
STL-HM-500-F 500 1,9
Vertical connection to system 120
Material: DIN EN 10025
Finish: Hot-dip galvanized
Article no. Lenght (mm) Weight (kg)